
भारतसरकार / Government of India 

परमाणुऊर्ााविभाग / Department of Atomic Energy 

पररितीऊर्ाासाइक्लोट्र ॉनकेन्द्र/Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 

1/ एएफ, विधाननगर, / 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar 

कोलकाता -700 064 / Kolkata - 700 064 
 

वनविदा सूचना सं: वीसीसी/सी एंड आईजी/एनडीजेड /एनआईटी/ 2025/746 
 

TENDER NOTICE NO: VECC/C&IG/NDZ/NIT/2025/746        तारीख /Date: 07 /04/2025 
 

कार्यकारी अभिरं्ता, एफऐडंएसएसएस, वीईसीसी, 1/एएफ, भिधाननगर, कोलकाता-700 064 िारत के राष्ट्र पभत की 

ओर से “वीईसीसी, कोलकाता में नो डर ोन जोन साइन िोडय  की आपूभतय और स्थापना” के भलए पात्र ठेकेदारो ंसे सीलिंद 

कोटेशन आमंभत्रत करता है। 
Executive Engineer, F&SSS, VECC, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the President of India 
invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of “Supply and installation of No 
Drone Zone Sign Board at VECC, Kolkata.” 
 

वनविदा के साथ साथ स्थायी खाता संख्या (PAN), र्ीएसट्ी पंर्ीकरण संख्या, ट्र ेड लायसेंस वनिंढन प्रमाणपत्र । 

उपरोक्त आिश्यकता का पालन करने में विफल रहने पर वनविदा दस्तािेर् र्ारी नही ंवकया र्ाएगा। 
Tender must be accompanied by copy of Permanent Account No (PAN), GST registration number, Trade 
License registration certificate. Failure to comply with the above requirement, tender document will not 
be issued. 
 

विक्री की तारीख / Date of sale: 08/04/2025 to 22/04/2025 (up to 2pm) 
 

छोड़ने और खोलने की तारीख / Date of dropping (up to 2.30PM), Opening (3.30 PM) on: 22/04/2025 
 

अनुमावनतलागत/ Estimated Cost               : ₹46,800 
 

अविम धनर्मा/ Earnest   Money Deposit  : शून्य/ NIL 

वनविदा की लागत/Cost of Tender              :शून्य/ NIL 

समपन समय/ Time of Completion            : िीस वदन/ 20 (Twenty) Days. 
 

वनविदा कागर्ात वनम्नवलखखत आिेदन पर 08/04/2025 तथा 22/04/2025 के िीच में अधोहस्ताक्षरी के कायाालय से 

प्राप्त वकये र्ा सकते हैं। 
Tender documents can be obtained between 08/04/2025 to 22/04/2025 from the office of the 
undersigned. 
     
                                   Sd/- 

कायाकारी अवभयंता / Executive Engineer 

   एफ ऐडं एसएसएस, िीईसीसी / F&SSS, VECC 
 


